Ve IMPERIAL
BRANDS

AR

‘ Name of the Issuer ‘ dentity Gode of the Issuer SN y y Gurrency
| weemssosrio S40300DRVPOBETILIAR2 o MOROMSTANEY 8 O [ — o0

Name of the Issuer ‘ Day of the transaction B e G Total number o shares purchased | D% Meigfied erage purchese Venue i TOEEAID
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 GB00D4544929 2562 286817 XLoN 268400 262400
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 GB0004544929 3608 206540 BATE 268300 284200
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 GB0004544929 21755 286203 cHix 288400 283000
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 GB0004544929 10221 2053 TRX 2683.00 262600
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 GBO0D4544929 7357 206320 Aaxe 288400 262000

Sum: 75563 286350 248800 202800
Individual trade details:

Narmeofthe ssuer Date Time (857) Wanty code of th financil Prics (ponce) Quantiy bought Exchange Venue Reteronce numbor ofthe R B
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 11042025 080045 GB0004544929 284100 o7 XLon EoMQWAC1ZE 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 080045 B0004544929 284100 596 XLon EoMQNCTZG 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 080215 B0004544929 284000 30 XLon EOMQUWACAXO 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 080242 GB0004544929 283600 30 aoxe 1662 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 ost114 GB0004544929 283600 a1 crix 2077808204514 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 ostise GB000454429 283400 1 crHix 2077838204853 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 om154 GBO004544929 283300 307 AoxE sa1e 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 om154 GBO04544929 283300 354 TRaX EomrauvSYHr 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 11042025 omt7ar GB0004544829 283000 so7 xLon EoMQWDER? 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 081930 GB004544829 283000 50 cHix 2eTrsaezerTT2 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 082226 GB0004544929 282600 E XLon EomQDTL 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 082350 GB000454429 282600 ) TRAX EoMQIVSHIFA 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 082549 B0004544929 283100 2 Aoxe 12845 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 082601 B0004544929 283100 2 cHix 2073849077 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 082601 B0004544929 283100 28 cHix 2077838209075 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 082750 B0004544929 283200 387 XLon EOMIQIWADPST 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 082938 B0004544929 282000 w2 aoxe 14464 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110472025 083110 GB0004544929 283300 12 XLon EOMQWGESUG 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 o830 GBO004544929 283200 207 XLon EOMQUWGESUO 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 0s3ass GB0004544829 283500 B TRox Eomauvsasty 201001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 osaros GB004544829 284200 S XLoN EoMQUWAEGpt 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 083834 GB0004544829 284200 a1 BATE 156728345721 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 084044 GB004544829 284100 04 cHix 2e7ra8254020 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 084120 GB0004544529 284000 0 TRAX EOMQVSSGKA 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 084823 GB000454429 284100 280 cHix 2077806255952 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 085048 GB0004544929 284500 296 BATE 156728347481 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 085300 B0004544929 284300 2 Aoxe 2199 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 085316 B0004544929 284400 28 Aoxe 2235 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 085525 GB0004544929 285000 21 XLon EOMQUWAFKRY 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 085525 B0004544929 285000 B XLon EOMQUWAFKRI 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 085633 GB0004544929 285000 a1 cHix 207738257461 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 090004 GB00454429 284400 w crix 2e77808258765 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 080004 GB000454429 284400 148 crix 2e77838258807 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 080004 GB004s44829 284400 s cHix 2077808258808 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 os0t02 GB0004544829 284200 296 xLon Eovauwartz 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 os0t03 GB004544829 284100 = TRAX Eomauvshas 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 080517 GB0004544829 284000 07 xLon EoMQNIGDLO 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 091308 GB000454429 285500 a TRAX EOMQVSkeha 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 001308 B0004544929 285500 27 TRAX EOMQUVSkehd 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 001549 B0004544929 285500 57 XLon EoMQUGm 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 002010 GB0004544929 284900 3 cHix 2arTesezesart 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 00223 B0004544929 284700 a5 cHix 2077836266004 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 092434 B0004544929 284600 2 cHix 2077BsE200432 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 092517 GB0004544929 284400 B cHix 2077838260550 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 os28a7 GB000454429 284500 = crix 2977808267172 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 002837 GB0004544929 284500 26 TRaX EOMrQIVSmSUX 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 003338 GBO04544929 285000 a7 AoxE s7954 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 0s3338 GB004s44829 284900 s crix 2077838268310 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 11042025 08340 GB004544829 284800 s xLon EOMQUMGHz0n 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 083440 GB004544829 24800 165 XLon EoMfQWaHzRA 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 093930 GB0004544529 284700 s cHix 2077836260987 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 ovaza2 GB000454429 284400 s XLon EOMQWAIVK 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 ovazaz B0004544929 284400 a7 XLon EomaaViM 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 004534 B0004544929 284400 B xLon EoMQUWdIeus 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 094908 B0004544929 284300 20 XLon EoMQUACH 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 0949114 B0004544929 284300 161 cHix 2am7aseer2i0z 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 094914 B0004544929 284300 s cHix 2077836272105 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 0956351 GB0004544929 284300 3 cHix 2077838274011 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 oeses2 GB00454429 284200 a0 XLon EomaumaIt 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 100001 GBO04544929 284400 25 TRaX EoMQVSILTX 201001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 100303 GB0004544829 284600 509 XLoN Eomauaea 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 100713 GBO004544929 284800 ) XLoN Eomaasle 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 1007213 GB004544829 284900 B cHix 2e7rRa8zTENTT 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 1007213 GB0004544529 284900 165 TRAX EoMQUVSSIR 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 1007213 GB0004544929 284900 295 cHix 207736276178 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 101543 GB0004544929 284700 ) TRAX EoMQUSIEN 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 101811 B0004544929 284400 204 xLon EOMQIWKUOS 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 101811 B0004544929 284400 0 TRAX EoMQIVSUNSL 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 101811 GB0004544929 284400 27 TRAX EOMQUVSUNEN 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 102639 B0004544929 284500 286 XLon EoMQIWaKILP 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 103003 GB0004544929 284500 597 XLon EoMauWaKyas 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 103531 GB004544929 284600 08 crix 2e77808262776 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 103852 GB000454429 284700 = BaTe 166728365702 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 103852 GBO04544929 2847.00 201 TRax EOMIQIVSXEGD 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 103852 GB0004544829 284600 02 xLon EoMaWaLKNI 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 103852 GB004544829 284600 = TRAX EomaSKEN 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC T1i04r2025 104719 GB0004544829 284900 s TRAX EOMQIVSYAEC 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 105059 GB000454429 284900 s cHix 2077838265765 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 105150 B0004544929 285000 an cHix 2arraseassors 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 123224 B0004544929 286500 o Aoxe s0297 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 123224 B0004544929 286500 2 Aoxe 80298 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 123034 B0004544929 286600 5 TRAX EoMQUVTBN 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 123034 B0004544929 286600 s TRAX EoMQUVTBNVD 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 111042025 123634 GB0004544929 286600 ant TRAX EoMQUVTEMMY 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 123055 GB000454429 286500 I BATE 18728385521 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 124330 GB0004544929 286600 184 TRaX EoMaVTCHIZ 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 124501 GBO04544929 286500 ED TRaX EoMQIVTCSIX 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 125012 GB0004544829 285700 ED crix 2e7ra8312120 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 1250115 GB0004544829 285600 B TRAX EoMaNTO1] 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 125032 GB004544829 285800 s xLon EovauwaatD 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 1257210 GB0004544529 286400 599 XLon EOMQUGRSCT 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 130001 GB000454429 286300 o2 Aoxe 96534 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 130520 B0004544929 286500 28 cHix 277BsEnse50 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 130820 B0004544929 286400 296 cHix 2077838916290 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 130820 B0004544929 286400 5 cHix 2077838316204 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 130820 B0004544929 286400 21 cHix 2077838316295 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 131140 B0004544929 286500 3 XLon EOMQUWARKIZ 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 1312118 GB0004544929 286600 559 cHix 2077838317047 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 13121 GB00454429 286600 6 crix 2077838317048 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 131800 GB0004544829 286600 00 XLoN EoMaIeRzcn 201001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132129 GB0004s44829 286600 &7 XLoN EoMQuasTYA 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132001 GB004544829 286300 29 xLon EowauwesCh 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132001 GB004544829 286300 20 cHix 2077838319320 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132001 GB0004544529 286300 & cix 207738319372 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132001 GB0004544929 286300 o cHix 2077838319367 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 110412025 132001 GB0004544929 286300 P cHix 2arraseniane 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 132087 B0004544929 286200 105 cHix 2arresEn0ate 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 133041 B0004544929 286400 164 cHix 2mresEziize 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 133501 GB0004544929 286700 5 BATE 186728394602 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 133600 B0004544929 286700 0 XLon EoMQIWASOZ 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110472025 133600 GB0004544929 286700 22 cHix 2077838322674 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 133600 GB004544929 286700 2z BaTE 166728304900 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 133600 GBO04544929 2867.00 139 TRax EoMQVTITYy 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1110412025 133600 GBO04544929 2867.00 142 AoxE 106053 2001001125
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aoxe
chix
XLoN
cHix
cHix
BATE
Aoxe
TRAX
XLoN
XLoN
BATE
XLoN
XLoN
XLon
Aoxe
cHix
Aoxe
XLON
XLON
cHix
cHix
cHix
BATE
TRAX
TRax
chix
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
XLON
XLON
XLON
cHiX
XLON
cHix
cHix
XLoN
cHix
BATE
oxe
TRax
XLoN
Aoxe
Aoxe
AoxE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN
XLoN
XLon
chix
chix
chix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
BATE

XLoN
cHix
BATE
aoxe
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
XLON
cHix
XLON
cHiX
XLON
AaxE
XLoN
XLoN
XLoN
xLon
XLon
chix
BATE
Aoxe

cHix
XLON
XLON
BATE
AoxE
TRAX
aoxe
XLoN
XLoN

EOMIQIVTIONS
186728395740
156728395741

EomaumaTENS
2o77B3EIA44E
108176
2077E38324040
2077838325650
2077838326916
2077838327465
EOMIQWeTIGY
EoMQIVTLOrg
115228
EOMIQUWAUGRz
2077838331110
2077838331111
2077838332811
EOMQWAURY
2077838333093
156728403520
121474
EOMQUVTNmGH
EoMQIWeVS
2077830335432
123167
123169
EoMQUWAVEXI
123184
EoMQIWaVPZ!
2077838337014
156728405687
125210
EoMQVTP2XY
2077838337025
2077838337028
2077B38338534
EoMQIVTPZ7
EoMQIVTPZ76
EOMIQUWANGAF
2077838343113
156728410314
EoMiaIVTRaU
EoMQIWaNGEQ
137007
137008
2077B3EMTSTS

EOMIQUWAXRNR

2077838346760
2077838346761
156728413059
141104
EoMavTTION
EOMQOKMG
EOMIQUWAXKP]
156728416255
EomQWaYg
EomawaYgE
EoMQWevgP
151382
2o77E3EISIIN2
153532
EomQIWdZCDa
EOMQUWAZCDY
2077838354292
2077838354293
2077838354204
156728418702
EoMaNTXASP
EoMVTX4SR
2077838354297
EoMQUWeza2!
Eomauwazeas
EOMQWdaswS
EOMQWGasWN
EoMQWdaswr
EOMIQUWdaswY
2077838350692
EOMQUWaex
2077838390689
207763839069
EoMQUWanGS
2077838391127
156726447340
207775
EouaNTIeHp
EoMQWdmDq
207826
207837
210567
EOMQWAMTO
EoMQIWdWTa
EOMIQUWAWTY
EomQIWdns
EOMIQUWdgsIx
EoMQUdGGS
2077838305106
2077838305113
2077838395114
2077838395115
2077838395116
2077838395117
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2077838305119
2077838395120
150728451188
EOMQIVTmy7
EOMIQUWAGOK
2077838305121
156728451193
214020
EoMQWgEK
EomaWagILO
Eomauegve
EomQWdgVF
2077838396467
EOMQUGG0BD
2077838396484
EOMIQUWdgQHY
216212
EOMIQUWdgA07
EOMIQUWdgd09
EoMQIWdgdN
EOMQWagI0P
Eomauwdggky
2077838398597
156728454241
219731
EOMQUVTrGU
2077638309025
EOMIQUWAgo6S
EOMIQUWdgosd
156728455191
222001
EOMQIVToAZt
22002
EoMaudyIR
EoMQWagT
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IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC
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1110412025
1110412025
1110472025
1110412025
1110412025
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162101
162105
162105
162105
162105
162105
162249
162249
162249
162249
162249
162334
162440
162446
162648
162446
162446
162446
162446
162446
162446
162446
162440
162440
162440
162440
162644
162644
162644
162645

GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GBO04SH4929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
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118
21
20
160
26

1480

EoMQUWdgp
EoMauwdgr
EoMQVTaICI

2077838400245
156728455657
EoMQUVToICY

EOMQIWdgzZW

2077838401613
156728456770

EoMQIVToYaE

20149
156728457310
2077838403316

EOMQUWANEIU

207763040317

2077838403318

2077838403319

2077838403320

2077B3B403321
156728456136
156728456137
156728456138
156728456130
EOMQIVTordw

EoMQWang3s
EOMQIVTores

EOMQUWehHU

EOMQUWahHUS

EOMIQUWahHUA

2077838405286
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‘Contact Details for further Information

Name: Elia Vieira

Role: Company Secretarial Assistant
Company: Imporial Brands PLC
Tel: +44(0) 117 933 7033

Emai

elia.visira@uk.imptob.com

Name: Kevin O'Sulivan
Role: Managing Director

Company

torgan Stanley & Co. International plc.
Tol: +44 20 7677-1672

Email: kevin.o'sullivan@morganstanley.com
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